
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 154a: Masters Men 2  Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 169 Luke BONA (University of Queensland CC) 3:33.930
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.273 23.273 (2)
Lap 2 16.923 40.196 (2)
Lap 3 17.049 57.245 (2)
Lap 4 17.246 1:14.492 (2)
Lap 5 17.379 1:31.871 (2)
Lap 6 17.389 1:49.261 (2)
Lap 7 17.452 2:06.713 (2)
Lap 8 17.605 2:24.319 (1)
Lap 9 17.578 2:41.897 (1)

Lap 10 17.392 2:59.289 (1)
Lap 11 17.377 3:16.667 (1)
Lap 12 17.263 3:33.930 (1)

2. 165 Brett SCHNITZERLING (Peel District CC) 3:38.377 +4.447
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.376 22.376 (1)
Lap 2 16.730 39.107 (1)
Lap 3 16.974 56.081 (1)
Lap 4 17.369 1:13.450 (1)
Lap 5 17.618 1:31.069 (1)
Lap 6 17.763 1:48.832 (1)
Lap 7 17.772 2:06.604 (1)
Lap 8 17.952 2:24.557 (2)
Lap 9 18.084 2:42.642 (2)

Lap 10 18.233 3:00.876 (2)
Lap 11 18.558 3:19.434 (2)
Lap 12 18.943 3:38.377 (2)


